Kreis Bergheim | Sommer 2024
TC Blau-Weiss Turnich (3084)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 24.04.2024

Anlage
Sportfeldweg 2, 50169 Kerpen-Tuernich
G 02237-7177 info@tcbw-tuernich.de

Sportwart/in

Kalinka, Patrick
T 015901885217 patrick.kalinka@t-online.de
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Herren 50 1 | 1. Bezirksliga

MF: Ronny Grothe
m +49 176 80348492; ronnywonni@hotmail.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Wallraf, Mirco

Esser, Heinz Jurgen
Gerlach, Sebastian
Neumann, Mark
Jentsch, Michael
Grothe, Ronny

Grahl, Axel

Axer, Lutz
FaRbender, Manfred
Morgan, Adam (AUS*)
Ulrich, Arndt Nicolas
Holl, Bernd
Hundertmark, Jorg
Emmermann, Ralf
Schmitz, Manfred
Thomessen, Bjorn
Newson, Woody (USA¥)

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

17401746
16402518
17301523
16702349
16905188
16994377
16805305
16102422
17401606
16856069
17401740
16902604
17354941
17354942
16002659
16752702
14480617

LK
LK8,6
LK8,9
LK12,4
LK13,5
LK14,1
LK14,8
LK17,1
LK17,3
LK19,8
LK22,5
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,9
LK24,5
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TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.
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